PRODUCT DATA SHEET
DKT50-208
B e l t  d a t a
Pitch: 50,0 mm.
Belt width: Up to 3.000,0 mm.
Strength: Ideal for medium-heavy transportation.
Material: PP, PE, POM.
Applications: Food & non-food industrial applications.
Colors: White and Blue.
Options: Flights: 25 mm, 50 mm, 75 mm, or 100 mm.
Top-view of the DKT50-208.
Interested in the DKT50-208 or need more information?
Feel free to contact us!
B e l t  d e s c r i p t i o n
The DKT50-208 is a strong, straight running and positive driven conveyor belt,
especially designed and engineered for the food processing industry. The flat-
top belt with closed surface is best suitable for the transportation of vegeta-
bles, meat, fish, and fruits (when drain is not required).
Although by default only flights are optional with a height of 25mm, 50mm,
75mm, or 100mm, the belt be configured in a hybrid solution for extra op-
tions, strenght, and durability. With the hybrid configuration, the belt can be
adjusted to support side and/or centre chain(s), side plates, custom flights,
and guide blocks.
For more information regarding setup, possibilities, customization and
options feel free to contact us!